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Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG
Discipline : ESP
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#

T/0
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Mark
Bowes
Michael
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Tristan
Yeomans
Ben Hunt
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Scores by Class / Category

February 2023 ESP
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round 1| 2| 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 10/ 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Daryl Vas EE140952 A Senior 57 9 8 7 7 8 7 9 4/ 8 8 87/ 100
Mens
1= |Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Veteran | 7/ 6 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 3| 87/ 100
Mens
3 Michael EE140598 A Senior 7 8 10 6 8 6/ 7 4 8 7 8 7 86/ 100
Smith Mens
4 Tony EE132857 A Senior 8 6 9 8 7 7/ 8 5 9 4 8 6 85/ 100
Johnson Mens
5 Yes Fred Burnell [EE108107 A Veteran | 7 7 10, 7 8 6 6 4 8 7 7 7 84/ 100
Mens
6= Allan Goodes |[EE51057 A Veteran | 7| 8 10 8 7 6 7/ 4 4 5 8 8 82/ 100
Mens
6= Dean Quince EE110569 A Senior 7 7 10 8 5 8 6 1 9 5 8 8 82/ 100
Mens
6= Mark Lyes EE131025 A Senior 6 5 9 8 7 7/ 8 5 5 6 8 8 82/ 100
Mens
6= Russell EE144041 A Senior 8 6 10 6 6 8 6 6 6 4 8 8 82/ 100
Freeman Mens
10= |Yes |Charles EE113493 A Senior 7 710 7, 7 4 7 4 7 8 6 7 81/ 100
Whatton Mens
10= James King |EE120239 A Senior 7 510 7 8 5 7 3/ 8 5 8 8 81/ 100
Mens
12= Robert EE108719 A Senior 8 7 6 8 6 7 8 6 5 3 8 8 80/ 100
Gooch Mens
12= Yes |Stuart EE119150 |A Veteran| 8 6 9 5 6/ 7 8 5 7 4 8 7/ 80/ 100
Burgess Mens
14= Robert EE99751 A Senior 3] 610 8 8 8 8 6 5 3] 8 6/ 79/ 100
Cresswell Mens
14= Stephen Ww2836 |A Senior 8 510 8 7 8 8 2 6 2 8 7 79/ 100
Hughes Mens
16= Chris Brown |EE140288 |A Senior 8 710 7 7 6/ 6 2 9 1 8 7 78/ 100

Mens
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21=
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34=
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Yes

Yes
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David EE110109
Hallybone

John Robbins|EE133689
Nigel Jeffery [EE133640
Rod Baldwin |[EE106631
Cliff Lamb EE123008
Katie EE135238
Durrant

Pip Bayley EE121351
Ron Salmon |EE54611
Brian Davies EE104511
Kevin Reeve EE132619
Rob Wilson |EE136693

Phil Dyer EE59109

Ryan EE130206
Johnson

Stephen EE129951
Lawrence

B Taylor

D Scarriott

Robert EE128554
Honour

David EE111056
Reading

Julie Burton EE119151

Simon Page- EE125527
Ritchie
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37= |Yes
37= |Yes
37=
40 |Yes
41=
41= Yes

Christopher
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Burrows
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Crutchfield
Anthony
Collins
Michael
Fryer

Ray Janes
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EE39268

EE88843
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1| 2| 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= |Yes |Carl Knight [EE135448 B Senior 4 8/ 10 8 8 7 8 4 9 3 8 7 84/ 100
Mens
1= Chris EE125129 B Senior 8 8 10 8 5 5 7 4 9 4 8 8| 84/ 100
Osborn Mens
3 Robert EE90499 B Veteran | 7 7 10/ 5 7/ 6, 7 6 8 5 7 7 82/ 100
Francis Mens
4 Yes Darren EE143624 B Senior 8 4 10 7 7 4| 7 4,10 4 8 7/ 80/ 100
Wicklow Mens
5 Yes |Peter EE27558 |B Veteran | 6/ 7 9 7 5/ 8 7 2 8 7 7 6 79/ 100
Bridger Mens
6= |Yes |Andrew EE146648 B Senior 5/ 5/10/ 8 7 6 6 3 7 5 8 8 78/ 100
Gardner Mens
6= Daniel EE139789 B Senior 7/ 7,100 8 6 5 8 3 7 2/ 8 7 78/ 100
Enoiu Mens
6= |Yes |David EE139117 B Senior 7/ 8 10 7 6 6 7/, 2 8 4 6 7 78/ 100
Bartlett Mens
6= Geoffrey EE118474 B Veteran | 3/ 5 8 8 8 8 6 7 8 2 7 8 78/ 100
Darton Mens
6= George EE118026 B Veteran | 7, 7 9 7 7 7 7 1, 9 4 6 7/ 78/ 100
Wilson Mens
11= |Yes D Purchase B* Senior 6/ 710 8 6 6 7 5 6 1 7 7/ 76/ 100
Mens
11= Zoe Bruce |EE131101 B Senior 6 3 9 7 6 7 8 3 8 5 7/ 7 76/ 100
Ladies
13= Yes James EE112818 |B Veteran | 7 4 10 7 7| 7 4 2 6 6 7 8 75/ 100
Mcalevey Mens
13= Paul Curtis |[EE115934 B Veteran | 6. 6 9 6 4 7 6 5 8 6 8 4/ 75/ 100
Mens
15= Glenn EE134099 |B Senior 7 7/ 10 5 4 4/ 8 6/ 4 5 6 8 74/ 100
Wilson Mens

15= |Yes Raymond EE123022 B Veteran | 6/ 7 10/ 8 5/ 5 8 3 5 2 7 8 74/ 100
Jones Mens
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Stephen
Francis
Alen
Robinson
Ian Cross

Christopher
Wood
Matthew
Etherington
Peter Brown

Bill Withey
Gary Wright
Philip King

Stephen
Crowley
Stephen
Murphy
David Burke

Robert
Parry

Scott
Marshall
Colin Meeks

Graham Hill
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Spafford
Denis Leahy

Andrew
Jenkins
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Foster
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EE96426
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35= |Yes
35= |Yes
39= |Yes
39=
39=
39= |Yes
43= |Yes
43= Yes
45
46
47 Yes

Richard
Dumpleton
Trevor
Sharp
Christine
Robinson
Craig Colton

Stephen
Brownsell
William
Burrows
Adam
Holmes
Richard
Hoskins
Paul Walker

Guy Rudd

Geoffrey
Paige

EE129280

EE103903

EE100283

EE128000

EE143685

EE123137
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EE117074

EE133800

EE37728

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 David Curtis EE144679 |C Veteran | 7/ 7 10/ 8 7/ 6, 6/ 5 5 6 8 6 81/ 100
Mens
2 Barrie EE38086 C Veteran | 6/ 6 10/ 8 8| 7 3| 3 6/ 5 8 6 76/ 100
Stewart Mens
3 Yes AAmanda EE145323 C Senior 7/ 510 8 5 5 6 3 5 3] 8 5 70/ 100
Tape-Murray Ladies
4 Yes Ian Tranter EE147036 |C Senior 6 7/ 8 8 4 4 6 4 6 4 8 4/ 69/ 100
Mens
5 Yes Hugh Walton EE105248 |C Veteran | 7| 4 5 7/, 6 7 7 3 6 2 7 7/ 68/ 100
Mens
6 Robert EE144832 C Senior 6| 4 8 7 7 5 3 2 6 4 8 7 67/ 100
Sinton Mens
7 Terry Harris EE66730 |C Veteran| 7 1 8 6 8/ 7 5 2 6 3 7 6 66/ 100
Mens
8 Adam EE144578 C Senior 5 3 5 7 5 4 7 5 6 4 8 6 65/ 100
Tompkin Mens
9= |Yes Andrew EE144455 |C Senior 7/ 6, 9 8 0 2 4 5 7 5 6/ 5 64/ 100
Brewer Mens
9= |Yes Robert EE131962 C Veteran | 6/ 4 9 5 6| 4 5 4 4 3 6 8 64/ 100
Chamberlain Mens
11 |Yes Neil Hogg EE136649 C Veteran | 6/ 4 10/ 6 6/ 3 6/ 20 6/ 1 8 5 63/ 100
Mens
12 Yes Kevin Lander |[EE89433 |C Veteran ' 3 4 8 6 7 6 5 0 7 2 7/ 7 62/ 100
Mens
13= Giovanni EE123968 |C Veteran | 8 8 7/ 6 4| 2 3/ 2 7 1 7 6 61/ 100
Falletta Mens
13= Tobias EE146053 C* Colt 5 4 8 6 4 7 3 2 7 2/ 8 5 61/ 100
Verney Mens
15= |Yes C Greer C* Senior 5 6 7 6 8 6 5 4 5 0 5 3 60/ 100
Ladies

15= |Yes Michael Page |[EE146238 |C Senior 6/ 6 8 8 0 7 5 2 4 2/ 7/ 5 60/ 100
Mens
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Paul Newell
Dave Boys
N Patrick
S Tranter

Sharon
Goldsmith
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Quittenton
S Wall

David Nester
Jamie Collins

John
Eagleson
David
Midgley
Duncan
Jarrett

Ian Radley

Adam Howe
Mark Radley

S Frost
Corey Cook

Christopher
Newman
Mark Verney

Fiona Ng
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EE142564
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37 |Yes Sudhir Khatri EE147794 |C*

38 |Yes |Jude Scott

EE139579 |C

Senior
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Colt
# T/0 [IName
1 Tobias

Verney

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
CPSA Class |Cat
EE146053 C* Colt
Mens

5
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U w
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Ladies
# T/0
1= Yes

3 Yes
4 Yes
5 Yes
6 Yes
7= Yes
7= Yes
9 Yes
10 Yes

Name CPSA
Katie Durrant/EE135238
Zoe Bruce EE131101
Julie Burton |EE119151
Amanda EE145323
Tape-Murray

Christine EE100283
Robinson

C Greer

S Tranter

Sharon EE133925
Goldsmith

Fiona Ng EE145547
Jude Scott EE139579

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
A Senior
Ladies
B Senior
Ladies
A Senior
Ladies
C Senior
Ladies
B Veteran
Ladies
Cx* Senior
Ladies
Cx* Senior
Ladies
C Senior
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C Senior
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C Senior
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@ | h
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2

1
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9/ 10 11 12
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7

8

8

5
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8

8

7

8

5

7

7

Total

76 /
76 /
71/
70/
63/
60 /
59/
59/
39/

17/
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100
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100
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Mark Bowes EE109720 AA Veteran
Mens
2 Michael EE126348 |AA Senior
Hibbert Mens
3 Robert Allen EE120278 AA Senior
Mens
4= Daryl Vas EE140952 A Senior
Mens
4= Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 |A Veteran
Mens
4= Tristan EE114638 |AA Senior
Yeomans Mens
7= Yes |Ben Hunt EE141877 |AA Senior
Mens
7= Michael EE140598 A Senior
Smith Mens
9 Tony EE132857 |A Senior
Johnson Mens
10= |Yes |Carl Knight |EE135448 B Senior
Mens
10= Chris Osborn EE125129 B Senior
Mens
10= Chris EE88963 |AA Senior
Sumner Mens
10= Yes |Fred Burnell EE108107 A Veteran
Mens
10= Yes Michael EE115252 |AA Veteran
Parsons Mens
15= Ben Thorrold [EE101497 AA Senior
Mens

15= Yes Matthew EE126839 |AA Senior
Martin Mens
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26=
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29=
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29=

32=

32=

32=

32=

32=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Allan Goodes EE51057

Dean Quince EE110569

Mark Lyes EE131025
Robert EE90499
Francis

Russell EE144041
Freeman

Charles EE113493
Whatton

David Curtis EE144679

James King |EE120239

Nick Moss EE114600
Darren EE143624
Wicklow

Robert EE108719
Gooch

Stuart EE119150
Burgess

Peter Bridger |[EE27558

Robert EE99751

Cresswell

Stephen WW2836

Hughes

Andrew EE146648
Gardner

Chris Brown |[EE140288

Daniel Enoiu [EE139789

David EE139117
Bartlett
David EE110109

Hallybone

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
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Senior
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Senior
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32

32

39
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43

43

43

43

43

48

48

48

48

48

53

53

53

53

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Geoffrey
Darton
George
Wilson
James
Murray

John Robbins

Nigel Jeffery
Rod Baldwin
Barrie
Stewart
Cliff Lamb

D Purchase
Pip Bayley
Ron Salmon
Brian Davies
James
Mcalevey
Kevin Reeve
Paul Curtis
Rob Wilson
Glenn Wilson
Phil Dyer
Raymond
Jones

Ryan
Johnson

EE118474

EE118026

EE126794

EE133689

EE133640

EE106631

EE38086

EE123008

EE121351

EE54611

EE104511

EE112818

EE132619

EE115934

EE136693

EE134099

EE59109

EE123022

EE130206
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Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
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Mens
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76 /
75/
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—
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

53= Stephen EE95598 B Veteran | 7/ 6 9 8 7 2 8 4 5 5 8 5 74/ 100
Francis Mens

53= |Yes |Stephen EE129951 A Veteran | 7 4 10 8 7 5 7 4 8 4 4 6| 74/ 100
Lawrence Mens

59= |Yes Alen EE96426 B Veteran | 8 3 9 8 4 5 5 1 9 5 8 8 73/ 100
Robinson Mens

59= |Yes |B Taylor A* Veteran | 5/ 7 7 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 7 8 73/ 100
Mens

59= |Yes |D Scarriott A* Senior 5/ 4 9 7 4 6 8 2 8 5 7 8 73/ 100
Mens

62= Ian Cross EE26633 B Veteran | 8 5 10 7 5/ 4 7 3 5 4 7 7 72/ 100
Mens

62= Robert EE128554 A Senior 5 6 6 6 8 7 6/ 4 5 5 6 8 72/ 100
Honour Mens

64= |Yes David EE111056 A Veteran | 6 4 10/ 7 5 6 5 3 7 2 8 8 71/ 100
Reading Mens

64= Simon Page- EE125527 A Senior 6/ 5 10 8 5 5 8 4 4 6 6/ 4 71/ 100
Ritchie Mens

66= |Yes Christopher |EE73188 A Veteran | 5 7 7 7 3 7 7 4 6 5 8 4/ 70/ 100
White Mens

66= |Yes Christopher |EE130514 B Veteran | 5 5100 6 5/ 5 7 2 7 5 8 5 70/ 100
Wood Mens

66= | Yes Mark EE128942 A Senior 6 7 9 7 6 4 8 1, 7 3 6/ 6/ 70/ 100
Burrows Mens

66= |Yes Matthew EE144103 B Senior 7/ 4/ 10 8 7 3 7, 5 5 3 7 4 70/ 100
Etherington Mens

66= |Yes Peter Brown EE40071 |B Veteran | 8 6 10/ 7 4/ 5 7 0 6 4 8 5 70/ 100
Mens

66= Sean EE132588 A Senior 6/ 6 8 7 3 5 7 4 7 3 7 7/ 70/ 100
Crutchfield Mens

72= |Yes Bill Withey |EE134087 B Veteran | 4 4 9 7 7/ 5 7 5 3 3 8 7 69/ 100
Mens

72= |Yes |Gary Wright [EE131233 B Senior 6 5 8 7 6 6/ 5 3 6 2 7 8 69/ 100
Mens

72= |Yes |Ian Tranter EE147036 C Senior 6 7 8 8 4 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 69/ 100
Mens

72= Philip King |EE107664 B Veteran | 3| 7 6 8 6 7 5 3 7 2 8 7 69/ 100
Mens

76= |Yes Anthony EE143501 A Veteran | 3/ 5 8 8 5 8 8 1 6 2 8 6 68/ 100
Collins Mens
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76=

76=

76=

80=

80=

80=

80=

84=

84=

84=

84=

84=

84=

90=

90=

92=

92=

92=

92=

92=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Hugh Walton |[EE105248

Stephen EE137814
Crowley

Stephen EE73910
Murphy

David Burke EE141618

Robert Parry [EE104514

Robert EE144832
Sinton

Scott EE103178
Marshall

Colin Meeks |EE100106
Graham Hill [EE97529
John EE101014
Spafford

Michael Fryer|EE39268
Ray Janes EE88843

Terry Harris EE66730

Adam EE144578
Tompkin

Denis Leahy EE129282
Andrew EE144455
Brewer

Andrew EE136453
Jenkins

James Foster EE117379

Richard EE129280
Dumpleton
Robert EE131962

Chamberlain

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

68 /
68 /
68 /
67 /
67/
67/
67/
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
65 /
65 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /

64 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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92=

98=

98=

98=

102=

102=

102=

105=

105=

107=

107=

107=

110=

110=

112

113=

113=

115=

115=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Trevor Sharp EE103903 B
Craig Colton [EE128000 B

Neil Hogg  |EE136649 C

Stephen EE143685 B
Brownsell

William EE123137 B
Burrows

Adam EE129281 B
Holmes

Kevin Lander EE89433 |C

Richard EE137999 B
Hoskins
Giovanni EE123968 C
Falletta
Tobias EE146053 C*
Verney

Michael Page |[EE146238 |C
Paul Newell |EE49964 C
Paul Walker |EE117074 B
Dave Boys |EE142564 C
N Patrick C*

Guy Rudd EE133800 B

Mark EE146887 C
Quittenton
S Wwall Cc*

David Nester EE144583 |C

Geoffrey EE37728 |B
Paige

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

64 /
63/
63/
63/
63/
62/
62/
62/
61/
61/
60 /
60 /
60 /
59/
59/
56 /
55/
55/
54/

54/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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117=

117=

119=

119=

121

122

123

124

125=

125=

127

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Jamie Collins |[EE146977

John EE104205
Eagleson

David EE146853
Midgley

Duncan EE138964
Jarrett

Ian Radley |EE82485
Adam Howe |EE527911
Mark Radley |[EE129705
Corey Cook |EE145970
Christopher |EE129373
Newman

Mark Verney

Sudhir Khatri EE147794

C

C

C*

C*

C

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

53/
53/
51/
51/
50/
49 /
48 /
42 /
41/
41/

33/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1| 2| 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Michael EE126348 |AA Senior 7/ 8 10 8 7 7 8 6 9 7/ 8 8 93/ 100
Hibbert Mens
2 Robert Allen |[EE120278 AA Senior 8 8 10 8 7 6 8 4 8 6 7 8 88/ 100
Mens
3= Daryl Vas EE140952 A Senior 57 9 8 7 7 8 7 9 4 8 8 87/ 100
Mens
3= Tristan EE114638 AA Senior 8 7 9 7 8 6/ 7 6 5 8 8 8 87/ 100
Yeomans Mens
5= Yes Ben Hunt EE141877 AA Senior 7/ 7/ 10/ 8 8 8 8 3 8 4 8 7 86/ 100
Mens
5= Michael EE140598 A Senior 7| 810 6 8 6 7/ 4 8 7/ 8 7 86/ 100
Smith Mens
7 Tony EE132857 A Senior 8 6 9 8 7 7/ 8 5 9 4 8 6/ 85/ 100
Johnson Mens
8= Yes |Carl Knight |EE135448 |B Senior 4 8/ 10 8 8 7 8 4 9 3 8 7 84/ 100
Mens
8= Chris Osborn EE125129 B Senior 8 8 10 8 5 5 7 4 9 4 8 8| 84/ 100
Mens
8= Chris EE88963 AA Senior 8 5 9 6 8 7 8 2 8 8 8 7 84/ 100
Sumner Mens
11= Ben Thorrold EE101497 AA Senior 8 6 9 8 7 8 8 6/ 7 3 7 6 83/ 100
Mens
11= Yes Matthew EE126839 AA Senior 7/ 5 10 8 8 6 8 4 7 5 7 8 83/ 100
Martin Mens
13= Dean Quince EE110569 A Senior 7/ 7,100 8 5 8 6/ 1 9 5 8 8 82/ 100
Mens
13= Mark Lyes EE131025 A Senior 6 5 9 8 7 7/ 8 5 5 6 8 8 82/ 100
Mens
13= Russell EE144041 A Senior 8 6 10 6 6 8 6 6 6 4 8 8 82/ 100
Freeman Mens
16= Yes |Charles EE113493 A Senior 7\ 7,100 7, 7 4 7, 4 7 8 6 7 81/ 100

Whatton Mens
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16= James King |EE120239 A Senior 7 510 7 8 5 7/ 3 8 5 8 8 81/ 100
Mens

16= Nick Moss EE114600 AA Senior 7 6/ 9 8 7 8 5 6 6 4 8 7/ 81/ 100
Mens

19= Yes Darren EE143624 B Senior 8 4 10 7 7 4/ 7 4 10 4 8 7/ 80/ 100
Wicklow Mens

19= Robert EE108719 A Senior 8 7 6 8 6 7 8 6 5 3 8 8 80/ 100
Gooch Mens

21= Robert EE99751 A Senior 3] 6/10/ 8 8 8 8 6 5 3 8 6 79/ 100
Cresswell Mens

21= Stephen WW2836 A Senior 8 510 8 7 8 8 2 6 2 8 7/ 79/ 100
Hughes Mens

23= Yes /Andrew EE146648 B Senior 5 510 8 7 6 6/ 3 7 5 8 8 78/ 100
Gardner Mens

23= Chris Brown |EE140288 A Senior 8 710 7 7 6/ 6 2 9 1 8 7/ 78/ 100
Mens

23= Daniel Enoiu EE139789 B Senior 7/ 7, 100 8 6 5 8 3 7 2/ 8 7 78/ 100
Mens

23= Yes |David EE139117 B Senior 7/ 8/ 10 7 6 6 7 2 8 4 6 7 78/ 100
Bartlett Mens

23= David EE110109 A Senior 6 510 8 7 3/ 8 3 7 6 8 7/ 78/ 100
Hallybone Mens

28= James EE126794 AA Senior 7/ 7,100 8 7 4 7, 4 6 2/ 8 7 77/ 100
Murray Mens

28= Rod Baldwin |[EE106631 A Senior 7/ 7,10, 7/ 5 7 8 4 5 4 6 7 77/ 100
Mens

30= Yes D Purchase B* Senior 6 7 10 8 6 6/ 7 5 6 1 7/ 7/ 76/ 100
Mens

30= Yes Katie Durrant|EE135238 A Senior 7/ 8 9 7 7 4 7/, 2 7 5 8 5 76/ 100
Ladies

30= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior 6 3 9 7 6 7 8 3 8 5 7/ 7 76/ 100
Ladies

33= Brian Davies EE104511 A Senior 4 510 8 7/ 5 4 5 7/ 6 8 6 75/ 100
Mens

33= Kevin Reeve EE132619 |A Senior 2| 5100 7 8 4 6/ 6 7 5 8 7 75/ 100
Mens

33= Yes [Rob Wilson |EE136693 A Senior 5 6 7 7 5 7 7/ 4 7 4 8 8 75/ 100
Mens

36= Glenn Wilson |[EE134099 B Senior 7/ 7,100 5 4 4 8 6 4 5 6 8 74/ 100

Mens
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36= Phil Dyer EE59109 A Senior 6 5 9 6 7 6/ 5 3 6 7 8 6/ 74/ 100
Mens

36= Yes |[Ryan EE130206 A Senior 5/ 810 8 5 6 8 4 3 3 6 8 74/ 100
Johnson Mens

39 Yes D Scarriott A* Senior 5 4 9 7 4 6/ 8 2 8 5 7 8 73/ 100
Mens

40 Robert EE128554 A Senior 5 6 6 6 8 7 6/ 4 5 5 6 8 72/ 100
Honour Mens

41= Yes |Julie Burton |EE119151 A Senior 55/ 7 6 7 6 5 6 7 2 8 7 71/ 100
Ladies

41= Simon Page- EE125527 A Senior 6 510 8 5 5 8 4 4 6 6 4 71/ 100
Ritchie Mens

43= Yes /Amanda EE145323 C Senior 7/ 510 8 5 5 6/ 3 5 3] 8 5 70/ 100
Tape-Murray Ladies

43= Yes Mark EE128942 A Senior 6 7 9 7 6 4 8 1 7 3 6/ 6/ 70/ 100
Burrows Mens

43= Yes |Matthew EE144103 B Senior 7 4/ 10 8 7 3 7, 5 5 3| 7 4 70/ 100
Etherington Mens

43= Sean EE132588 A Senior 6 6 8 7 3 5 7 4 7 3 7/ 7/ 70/ 100
Crutchfield Mens

47= Yes |Gary Wright |[EE131233 |B Senior 6 5 8 7 6 6/ 5 3 6 2 7 8 69/ 100
Mens

47= Yes |Ian Tranter |EE147036 C Senior 6 7 8 8 4 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 69/ 100
Mens

49 Yes |Stephen EE137814 B Senior 6 6 10 8 7 4 5 1 6 1 8 6/ 68/ 100
Crowley Mens

50= David Burke EE141618 B Senior 6 5 6 6 6 6/ 5 2 7 3 8 7/ 67/ 100
Mens

50= Robert EE144832 C Senior 6 4 8 7 7 5 3 2 6 4 8 7/ 67/ 100
Sinton Mens

50= Scott EE103178 B* Senior 4 6/ 9 7 7 6 6 2 5 2 5 8 67/ 100
Marshall Mens

53= Colin Meeks |EE100106 B Senior 3] 3 8 8 6 7 7/ 4 7 3 6 4 66/ 100
Mens

53= Yes Graham Hill |[EE97529 B Senior 5/ 510 6 5 5 6/ 0 6 2 8 8 66/ 100
Mens

55= Adam EE144578 C Senior 5 3 5 7 5 4 7/ 5 6 4 8 6 65/ 100
Tompkin Mens

55= Yes |Denis Leahy |[EE129282 |B Senior 0 6 10 6 5 6/ 6 3 7 3 8 5 65/ 100
Mens
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57

57

57

60

61

62

62

62

65

65

67

68

69

70

71

72
73

74

75

76

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Andrew
Brewer
Andrew
Jenkins
James Foster
Stephen
Brownsell
Adam
Holmes

C Greer
Michael Page
Paul Newell
S Tranter
Sharon
Goldsmith
Guy Rudd
David Nester
Jamie Collins
Ian Radley
Mark Radley

S Frost
Corey Cook

Mark Verney
Fiona Ng

Sudhir Khatri

EE144455

EE136453

EE117379

EE143685

EE129281

EE146238

EE49964

EE133925

EE133800

EE144583

EE146977

EE82485

EE129705

EE145970

EE145547

EE147794

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100
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77 Yes |Jude Scott EE139579 C Senior 5 1 8 3 17/ 34
Ladies
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Mark Bowes EE109720 AA Veteran
Mens
2 Yes |Stuart Taylor [EE85402 |A Veteran
Mens
3= Yes Fred Burnell |[EE108107 A Veteran
Mens
3= Yes Michael EE115252 AA Veteran
Parsons Mens
5= Allan Goodes |[EE51057 |A Veteran
Mens
5= Robert EE90499 B Veteran
Francis Mens
7 David Curtis EE144679 C Veteran
Mens
8 Yes |Stuart EE119150 |A Veteran
Burgess Mens
9 Yes Peter Bridger EE27558 |B Veteran
Mens
10= Geoffrey EE118474 B Veteran
Darton Mens
10= George EE118026 B Veteran
Wilson Mens
12= Yes John Robbins|EE133689 A Veteran
Mens
12= Nigel Jeffery [EE133640 A Veteran
Mens
14= Barrie EE38086 C Veteran
Stewart Mens
14= Yes |Cliff Lamb EE123008 |A Veteran
Mens
14= Pip Bayley EE121351 A Veteran

Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

o h~N

U w

N |1

0 |00 O

1

7 8 910
9/ 10 11 12

10

8

7

8

8

7

8

8

8

8

8

3

Total

94 /
87/
84 /
84 /
82/
82/
81/
80 /
79/
78 /
78 /
77/
77/
76 /
76 /

76 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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14= Ron Salmon |EE54611 A Veteran | 7, 4 8 7 7 6 8 5 6 3 7/ 8 76/ 100
Mens

18= Yes |James EE112818 B Veteran | 7 4 10 7 7| 7 4/ 2 6 6 7 8 75/ 100
Mcalevey Mens

18= Paul Curtis |EE115934 B Veteran | 6/ 6 9 6 4| 7 6/ 5 8 6 8 4 75/ 100
Mens

20= Yes Raymond EE123022 B Veteran | 6/ 7 10/ 8 5/ 5 8/ 3 5 2 7 8 74/ 100
Jones Mens

20= Stephen EE95598 B Veteran | 7. 6 9/ 8 7 2/ 8 4 5 5 8 5 74/ 100
Francis Mens

20= Yes |Stephen EE129951 A Veteran | 7 4 10 8 7 5 7| 4 8 4 4 6| 74/ 100
Lawrence Mens

23= Yes Alen EE96426 B Veteran | 8 3 9 8 4/ 5 5 1 9 5 8 8 73/ 100
Robinson Mens

23= Yes B Taylor A* Veteran | 5/ 7 7 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 7/ 8 73/ 100
Mens

25 Ian Cross EE26633 B Veteran | 8 5 10 7 5 4 7| 3| 5 4 7 7/ 72/ 100
Mens

26 Yes |David EE111056 |A Veteran 6 4 10 7 5 6 5 3 7 2 8/ 8 71/ 100
Reading Mens

27= Yes |Christopher |EE73188 A Veteran | 5 7 7/ 7 3| 7 7/ 4 6 5 8 4 70/ 100
White Mens

27= Yes Christopher EE130514 B Veteran | 5 5 10/ 6 5/ 5 7/ 2 7 5 8 5 70/ 100
Wood Mens

27= Yes |Peter Brown EE40071 B Veteran | 8 6 10/ 7 4| 5 7/ 0 6 4 8 5 70/ 100
Mens

30= Yes Bill Withey |EE134087 B Veteran | 4 4 9 7 7/ 5 7/ 5 3 3 8 7 69/ 100
Mens

30= Philip King EE107664 B Veteran | 3/ 7 6/ 8 6| 7 5 3 7 2 8 7 69/ 100
Mens

32= Yes Anthony EE143501 A Veteran| 3/ 5 8 8 5 8 8 1 6 2 8 6 68/ 100
Collins Mens

32= Yes Hugh Walton EE105248 |C Veteran | 7 4 5 7 6| 7 7/ 3 6 2 7 7 68/ 100
Mens

32= Stephen EE73910 |B Veteran | 6| 7, 7 6/ 5 3 7 1 7 4 8 7/ 68/ 100
Murphy Mens

35 Robert Parry [EE104514 B Veteran | 6/ 6 9 8 1/ 7 8 4 5 4 3 6 67/ 100
Mens

36= John EE101014 B Veteran | 5 4 10 7 4| 6 3| 6 5 2 8 6 66/ 100

Spafford Mens
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36

36

36

40

40

40

43

43

43

43

47

47

49

50

51

51

53

53

55

56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Michael Fryer EE39268

Ray Janes
Terry Harris

Richard
Dumpleton
Robert
Chamberlain
Trevor Sharp

Christine
Robinson
Craig Colton

Neil Hogg

William
Burrows
Kevin Lander

Richard
Hoskins
Giovanni
Falletta

Paul Walker

Dave Boys
N Patrick

Mark
Quittenton
S Wall

Geoffrey
Paige
John
Eagleson

EE88843

EE66730

EE129280

EE131962

EE103903

EE100283

EE128000

EE136649

EE123137

EE89433

EE137999

EE123968

EE117074

EE142564

EE146887

EE37728

EE104205

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

66 /
66 /
66 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
63/
63/
62/
62/
61/
60 /
59 /
59 /
55 /
55 /
54 /

53/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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57= Yes
57= Yes
59 Yes
60 Yes

David
Midgley
Duncan
Jarrett
Adam Howe

Christopher
Newman

EE146853 C*

EE138964 C*

EE527911 C*

EE129373 |C

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

51/ 100
51/ 100
49 / 100

41/ 100
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